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# Qty Company

Catalogue Part Number

Description

1 2 OFS
2 1 OFS
3 2 Carolina an OFS Company
4 1  Carolina an OFS Company
5 1 Carolina an OFS Company

OST
OST
CSO
CSO
CSO

F49159
203043
C202041
310-22X46
310-22RD

Boost, Square Ottoman Medium, 25.5 x 25.5 x 17.75
Cubic 77x30.25x32.5 Non-Tufted Sofa

Dess 27x29x34 Armless Lounge Chair

Modern Amenity 22x46x17.25 Oval Cocktail Table
Modern Amenity 22x22x22.25 Round End Table
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